
Builder: BERTRAM

Year Built: 1977

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 28' 0" (8.53m)

Beam: 11' 0" (3.35m)

Max Draft: 2' 7" (0.79m)

Cruise Speed: 26 Kts. (30 MPH)

Max Speed: 32 Kts. (37 MPH)

IMPETOUS — BERTRAM

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Impetous — BERTRAM from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Impetous — BERTRAM or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bertram/28_moppie_express/impetous/1977/259784/
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
2002 Mercruiser Inboard Re-Power with Aluminum TanksThis classic Bertram design is
one of Bertram's most sought after boats. Her deep-V hull design provides a fast and
stable ride in any conditions. Every inch of this vessel has been inspected and in Bristol
condition, including her aluminum custom fitted fuel tanks. She has been repowered
with 2002 Mercruiser 6.2 MPI 300hp straight inboards.

Category: Cruiser Sub Category: Express

Model Year: 1977 Year Built: 1977

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 28' 0" (8.53m) LOD: 28' 6" (8.69m)

Beam: 11' 0" (3.35m) Max Draft: 2' 7" (0.79m)

Clearance: 7' 1" (2.16m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 26 Kts. (30 MPH) Cruise Speed Range: 3500

Max Speed: 32 Kts. (37 MPH) Max Speed Range: 4500 Kts.

Displacement: 10400 Pounds Water Capacity: 27 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 234 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 1 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Deep Vee

Hull Color: White

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Mercruiser

Model: 6.2 MPI FWC Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations
Forward v-Berth makes over-nighters easy and dry. Clean & Dry re-cushioned cuddy
cabin combined with this vessel's porcelain head will make extended fishing trip and/or
weekend get-a-ways very do-able and easy.

Electronics
Furuno LS 6000 Depth Sounder 
Roberson AP-3000X Auto-Pilot
Icom VHF Radio

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Impetous — BERTRAM Page 11 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Accommodations
	Electronics
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


